
1 Маленкова Татьяна 59,5 Разряд I

1 Зубрицкая Лина 62 МСМК

1 Зубрицкая Лина 62 МСМК

2 Маленкова Татьяна 59,5 Разряд I

Коэффициент Результат
Результат с учетом 

Коэффициента
Норматив Команда

Результат соревнований

19 ноября 2012 г. Женский Жим лежа

№ Спортсмен Вес
Дата 

Рождения

Open 60

15.06.1984 0,8664 52,5 45,486 Одесса

Open 67,5

15.02.1988 0,837 105 87,885 Одесса

ABSOLUT OPEN

15.02.1988 0,837 105 87,885 Одесса

15.06.1984 0,8664 52,5 45,486 Одесса



1 Боровский Ростислав 59,1 КМС

2 Ермаченко Александр 51,5 КМС

3 Анохин Евгений 58,9 Разряд III

4 Назукин Евгений 45,3

1 Визнюк Евгений 66,3	 Разряд II

2 Дризлих Константин 64,5 Разряд III

3 Русаков Виталий 66,7 Разряд III

1 Седрик Ватчоу 73,6 МСМК

2 Коршак Александр 73,6 КМС

3 Стасюк Артём 72,2 КМС

4 Красильников Сергей 75 КМС

5 Давиденко Вадим 74 Разряд I

6 Добровольский Дмитрий 72,9 Разряд I

1 Артёмов Кирилл 80,2 МСМК

2 Игорь Германович 78,9 МС

Результат соревнований

19 ноября 2012 г. Мужской Жим лежа

Open 60

15.05.1986 0,8257 110 90,827 Одесса

19.08.1981 0,9623 102,5 98,636 Одесса "Yes"

01.01.1994 0,8286 75 62,145 Одесса

06.01.1999 1,1242 50 56,21 АР Крым

Open 67,5

19.03.1993 0,7377 95 70,082 Одесса

30.08.1993 0,7568 80 60,544 Одесса

22.04.1994 0,7337 80 58,696 Одесса

Open 75

09.02.1986 0,6745 160 107,92 Камерун

11.07.1983 0,6745 130 87,685 Одесса

30.05.1993 0,6851 125 85,638 АР Крым

28.12.1992 0,6645 125 83,063 АР Крым

23.06.1992 0,6716 112,5 75,555 Одесса "СС"

16.09.1994 0,6797 107,5 73,068 Одесса

Open 82,5

13.04.1994 0,6318 170 107,406 АР Крым

17.10.1989 0,6394 157,5 100,706 Кировоград



3 Адамец Юра 82,1 КМС

4 Идиятуллин Владимир 81,6 КМС

5 Гойман Виктор 82 Разряд II

6 Бондарчук Глеб 76 Разряд III

1 Светлаков Юрий 88 КМС

2 Левинец Владимир 87,4 КМС

3 Козинский Ростислав 86,5 КМС

4 Чельник Николай 85	 Разряд III

5 Коваленко Константин 89,9 Разряд III

6 Лебедев Никита 88,1

7 Воронин Александр 86,9

1 Онищенко Александр 94,4 МС

2 Людкевич Андрей 100 МС

3 Карпенков Александр 99 МС

4 Петровский Максим 94,5 МС

5 Аль Ибади 97,9 Разряд II

1 Медяник Дмитрий 109 КМС

2 Алимов Костя 106,2 Разряд I

30.05.1985 0,6214 145 90,103 Одесса, Южный

14.05.1974 0,6241 142,5 88,934
Одесса 

"Маристелла"

13.11.1989 0,622 110 68,42 Одесса "Yes"

08.05.1995 0,6577 105 69,059 Одесса

Open 90

01.01.1984 0,5935 150 89,025 Одесса

19.11.1976 0,596 145 86,42 Одесса

30.10.1993 0,6 140 84 Кировоград

03.07.1996 0,6069 105 63,725 Кировоград

23.05.1995 0,5857 105 61,499 Одесса

12.08.1997 0,593 97,5 57,818 Одесса

29.01.1994 0,5982 90 53,838 Одесса

Open 100

28.05.1980 0,5697 180 102,546 Одесса

13.12.1985 0,554 180 99,72 Одесса

01.08.1991 0,5565 175 97,388 Одесса

01.01.1993 0,5694 165 93,951 Одесса "СС"

03.09.1992 0,6694 130 87,022

Open 110

25.04.1973 0,5377 170 91,409 Одесса

21.12.1999 0,5417 145 78,547 Одесса "Yes"

Open 110+



1 Булыгин Алексей 115,5

1 Назукин Евгений 45,3

1 Лебедев Никита 88,1

1 Чельник Николай 85	 Разряд III

2 Коваленко Константин 89,9 Разряд III

1 Анохин Евгений 58,9 Разряд III

1 Визнюк Евгений 66,3	 Разряд II

2 Дризлих Константин 64,5 Разряд III

3 Русаков Виталий 66,7 Разряд III

1 Стасюк Артём 72,2 КМС

2 Красильников Сергей 75 КМС

3 Добровольский Дмитрий 72,9 Разряд I

1 Артёмов Кирилл 80,2 МСМК

06.03.1985 0,5309 170 90,253 Одесса

52 T(12-13)

06.01.1999 1,1242 50 56,21 АР Крым

90 T(14-15)

12.08.1997 0,593 97,5 57,818 Одесса

90 T(16-17)

03.07.1996 0,6069 105 63,725 Кировоград

23.05.1995 0,5857 105 61,499 Одесса

60 T(18-19)

01.01.1994 0,8286 75 62,145 Одесса

67,5 T(18-19)

19.03.1993 0,7377 95 70,082 Одесса

30.08.1993 0,7568 80 60,544 Одесса

22.04.1994 0,7337 80 58,696 Одесса

75 T(18-19)

30.05.1993 0,6851 125 85,638 АР Крым

28.12.1992 0,6645 125 83,063 АР Крым

16.09.1994 0,6797 107,5 73,068 Одесса

82,5 T(18-19)

13.04.1994 0,6318 170 107,406 АР Крым



2 Бондарчук Глеб 76 Разряд III

1 Козинский Ростислав 86,5 КМС

2 Воронин Александр 86,9

1 Петровский Максим 94,5 МС

1 Богданов Вячеслав 58,9 Разряд I

1 Максюта Александр 67,5 Разряд II

1 Лещук Александр 74,9	 Разряд I

2 Давиденко Вадим 74 Разряд I

3 Колисниченко Анатолий 74 Разряд I

4 Гриджук Денис 72,1 Разряд III

1 Игорь Германович 78,9 МС

2 Гойман Виктор 82 Разряд II

1 Яковлев Мигель 87	 Разряд III

08.05.1995 0,6577 105 69,059 Одесса

90 T(18-19)

30.10.1993 0,6 140 84 Кировоград

29.01.1994 0,5982 90 53,838 Одесса

100 T(18-19)

01.01.1993 0,5694 165 93,951 Одесса "СС"

60 J(20-24)

22.06.1990 0,8286 95 78,717 Одесса

67,5 J(20-24)

22.10.1992 0,7258 95 68,951 Одесса

75 J(20-24)

27.10.1991 0,6652 115 76,498 Одесса

23.06.1992 0,6716 112,5 75,555 Одесса "СС"

29.03.1987 0,6716 110 73,876 Одесса

14.07.1992 0,6859 90 61,731 Одесса

82,5 J(20-24)

17.10.1989 0,6394 157,5 100,706 Кировоград

13.11.1989 0,622 110 68,42 Одесса "Yes"

90 J(20-24)

28.04.1989 0,5978 110 65,758 Одесса



1 Власов Илья 107 Разряд I

1 Левинец Владимир 87,4 КМС

1 Одинцов Сергей 90,5 Разряд I

1 Седрик Ватчоу 73,6 МСМК

2 Лебедев Никита 88,1

1 Седрик Ватчоу 73,6 МСМК

2 Артёмов Кирилл 80,2 МСМК

3 Онищенко Александр 94,4 МС

4 Медяник Дмитрий 109 КМС

5 Боровский Ростислав 59,1 КМС

6 Булыгин Алексей 115,5

7 Светлаков Юрий 88 КМС

8 Визнюк Евгений 66,3	 Разряд II

1 Артёмов Кирилл 80,2 МСМК

110 J(20-24)

18.10.1991 0,5405 150 81,075 Одесса

90 (35-39)

19.11.1976 0,596 145 86,42 Одесса

100 M(50-54)

17.09.1962 0,5834 135 78,759 Одесса

Special Olympic

09.02.1986 0,6745 160 107,92 Камерун

12.08.1997 0,593 97,5 57,818 Одесса

ABSOLUT OPEN

09.02.1986 0,6745 160 107,92 Камерун

13.04.1994 0,6318 170 107,406 АР Крым

28.05.1980 0,5697 180 102,546 Одесса

25.04.1973 0,5377 170 91,409 Одесса

15.05.1986 0,8257 110 90,827 Одесса

06.03.1985 0,5309 170 90,253 Одесса

01.01.1984 0,5935 150 89,025 Одесса

19.03.1993 0,7377 95 70,082 Одесса

ABSOLUT TEEN

13.04.1994 0,6318 170 107,406 АР Крым



2 Петровский Максим 94,5 МС

3 Стасюк Артём 72,2 КМС

4 Козинский Ростислав 86,5 КМС

5 Визнюк Евгений 66,3	 Разряд II

6 Чельник Николай 85	 Разряд III

7 Анохин Евгений 58,9 Разряд III

8 Лебедев Никита 88,1

9 Назукин Евгений 45,3

1 Игорь Германович 78,9 МС

2 Власов Илья 107 Разряд I

3 Богданов Вячеслав 58,9 Разряд I

4 Лещук Александр 74,9	 Разряд I

5 Максюта Александр 67,5 Разряд II

6 Яковлев Мигель 87	 Разряд III

01.01.1993 0,5694 165 93,951 Одесса "СС"

30.05.1993 0,6851 125 85,638 АР Крым

30.10.1993 0,6 140 84 Кировоград

19.03.1993 0,7377 95 70,082 Одесса

03.07.1996 0,6069 105 63,725 Кировоград

01.01.1994 0,8286 75 62,145 Одесса

12.08.1997 0,593 97,5 57,818 Одесса

06.01.1999 1,1242 50 56,21 АР Крым

ABSOLUT JUNIOR

17.10.1989 0,6394 157,5 100,706 Кировоград

18.10.1991 0,5405 150 81,075 Одесса

22.06.1990 0,8286 95 78,717 Одесса

27.10.1991 0,6652 115 76,498 Одесса

22.10.1992 0,7258 95 68,951 Одесса

28.04.1989 0,5978 110 65,758 Одесса


